
 
Performance

 
Artist / Company

 
Venue

 
Duration

Tue  
12

Wed 
13

Thu  
14

Fri  
15

Sat 
16

Sun 
17

Mon  
18

Tue
19

Wed 
20

Thu 
21

Fri 
22

Sat  
23

Sun 
24

Biladurang Joel Bray Sofitel 
Melbourne  
on Collins

75 mins — — — — — — — 6pm 
+ 8pm

6pm 
+ 8pm   

6pm 
+ 8pm

6pm 
+ 8pm

6pm 
+ 8pm

6pm 
+ 8pm

Cella Paul White and  
Narelle Benjamin

Meat 
Market

65 mins 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm — — — —

CO_EX_EN Karul Projects Meat 
Market

60 mins — — — — — — — 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 7.45pm 6.45pm

First Dance 
(free, bookings 
essential)

— North Melbourne 
Town Hall

90 mins — — — — — — 6.30pm — — — — — —

Lady  
Example

Alice Will  
Caroline

Meat 
Market

75 mins — — — — — — — 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 6pm 5pm

Le Dernier Appel /  
The Last Cry

Marrugeku Meat 
Market

60 mins — — 9pm 9pm 9pm 5pm — — — — — — —

Make Your  
Own World

Lucy Guerin Inc North Melbourne 
Town Hall

60 mins 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm 9pm — — — — — — — —

NIGHTDANCE Melanie Lane Meat 
Market

50 mins — — — — — — — — 9pm 9pm 9pm 8pm

OVERTURE :  
FULL EDIT 
(free screening)

Jo Lloyd North Melbourne 
Town Hall

60 mins — — — — — — — 6pm 6pm 6pm 8.45pm 8.45pm 8.45pm

Public Actions 
(performance)

Luke George and 
Collaborators

North Melbourne 
Town Hall

90 mins 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm — — — — — — — —

Public Actions 
(free exhibition)

Luke George and 
Collaborators

North Melbourne 
Town Hall

— 10am 
– 10pm

10am 
– 10pm

10am 
– 10pm

10am 
– 10pm

10am 
– 10pm

— — — — — — — —

Same but  
Different

DubaiKungkaMiyalk Meat 
Market

60 mins — 7pm 7pm 7pm  7pm — — — 7pm 7pm 7pm 7pm

The Difficult  
Comedown

Paea Leach and  
Alexandra Harrison

Meat 
Market

60 mins 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm — — — — — — — —

The Perception 
Experiment

Frankie Snowdon 
and Madeleine 
Krenek

North Melbourne 
Town Hall

60 mins 8.15pm 8.15pm 8.15pm 8.15pm 8.15pm — — — — — — — —

Universal 
Estate (free)

Antony Hamilton  
Projects

North Melbourne 
Town Hall

4 hrs 
(durational)

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

— — 6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

6pm 
 – 10pm

You Animal, You Force Majeure North Melbourne 
Town Hall

60 mins — — — — — — — 7.30pm 
(preview)

7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm 7.30pm

 


